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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Wu5123
West Valley

8.700 9.250 9.2759.575 36.800
4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Drotar5110
West Valley

9.000 9.075 9.3509.175 36.600
1T 5 4 1 2 

2 

Lainey Fitch5113
West Valley

8.625 9.300 9.1509.225 36.300
6 1 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Scott5077
Peninsula

9.000 8.925 9.1009.025 36.050
1T 7 5T 5 4 

4 

Kaitlin Wong5085
Top Flight

8.900 9.175 8.9258.425 35.425
3 3 15 7 5 

5 

Kanami Seo5078
Peninsula

8.425 8.600 8.9009.325 35.250
9 8 2 8 6 

6 

Katrina Potts5117
West Valley

8.500 8.550 9.0008.950 35.000
7T 9T 7 6 7 

7 

Tatum Constant5073
Peninsula

8.200 9.100 8.7258.800 34.825
11 4 11 9 8 

8 

Molly Zwiebach5081
Peninsula

8.150 8.425 9.2009.025 34.800
12 12 5T 3 9 

9 

Anya Wu5064
American

8.500 8.400 8.6008.700 34.200
7T 13 12 12 10 

10 

Rina Schreiman5119
West Valley

8.100 9.050 8.4008.575 34.125
13 6 13 14 11 

11 

Aimee Erba5111
West Valley

8.225 7.825 8.3508.875 33.275
10 16 10 15 12 

12 

Annalise Stewart5106
Twisters

7.250 8.175 8.6758.925 33.025
17T 15 8 10 13 

13 

Sophie Welch5079
Peninsula

7.500 8.525 8.6258.200 32.850
15 11 16 11 14 

14 

Sarah Sanders5104
Twisters

8.000 7.500 8.5258.550 32.575
14 17 14 13 15 

15 

Charlotte Ferguson5055
American

8.700 6.800 8.1258.900 32.525
4T 18 9 16 16 

16 

Alyssa Lagarrigue5075
Peninsula

7.400 8.550 8.1008.150 32.200
16 9T 17 17 17 

17 

Abigail Hayes5066
Golden Bear

7.250 8.200 7.8007.975 31.225
17T 14 18 18 18 

18 
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